6
One Piece DAVIT
4’,6’, 8’, 9’, 12’ or 13’ ARM LENGTH
7-1/2
NOMINAL
MOUNTING
HEIGHT
HAND HOLE

Base Top Tenon MaxArm
O.D. O.D. O.D. Length BC S A/Bolts Thickness Approx. 90 MPH 100 MPH 110 MPH
feet feet inch inch feet inch inch inch inch lbs
RLD-30-XXX-AB-XX 30 8.23 3.15 2-3/8 12 11-1/2 12 1 x 40 3/4 277 9.7 4.4 1.4
RLD-35-XXX-AB-XX 35 9.01 3.33 2-3/8 12.5 12 12 1 x 40 HS 1 345 13.3 6.7 2.9
RLD-40-XXX-AB-XX 40 9.89 3.41 2-3/8 13.5 13 12 1 x 40 HS 1 416 12.1 5.6 1.8
Catalogue Number Nominal
Mounting
Height
Pole Size Anchor Base Detail Pole
Weight
E.P.A.
Base Top Tenon MaxArm
O.D. O.D. O.D. Length BC S A/Bolts Thickness Approx. 90 MPH 100 MPH 110 MPH
feet feet inch inch feet inch inch inch inch lbs
OLD-30-XXX-AB-XX 30 8.6 3.10 2-3/8 12 11 11-5/8 1 x 40 HS 3/4 274 7.1 1.6 -
OLDH-30-XXX-HB-XX 30 8.6 3.10 2-3/8 12 15 15-1/2 1 x 40 HS 3/4 312 13.8 6.0 1.5
OLD-35-XXX-AB-XX 35 8.6 3.10 2-3/8 12 11 11-5/8 1 x 40 HS 1 315 11.3 4.0 -
OLDH-35-XXX-HB-XX 35 8.6 3.10 2-3/8 12 15 15-1/2 1 x 40 HS 1 347 19.6 9.6 3.8
OLD-40-XXX-AB-XX 40 9.6 3.10 2-3/8 12 12 12-3/4 1 x 40 HS 3/4 383 8.0 1.2 -
OLDH-40-XXX-HB-XX 40 9.6 3.10 2-3/8 12 15 15-1/2 1 x 40 HS 3/4 419 13.4 4.8 -
Round Tapered Shaft
Octagonal Tapered Shaft
Ordering Information
Selection Guide